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Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1763 3
100 Dow 1:01.00 609 50 Dow 27.96 602 200 Dow 2:17.49 552 50 Mot 30.98 490

2.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1507 3
200 Dow 2:19.63 527 400 Dow 4:54.76 509 200 Klas 2:56.73 471 50 Klas 37.95 453

3.  ZDYBEL Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1496 3
50 Dow 29.15 531 100 Grzb 1:11.59 513 200 Zm 2:44.24 452 400 Zm 5:49.24 441

4.  CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1449 3
400 Dow 4:57.99 492 200 Dow 2:23.88 482 100 Dow 1:06.24 475 50 Mot 34.31 361

5.  WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1437 3
100 Dow 1:05.39 494 50 Dow 30.18 478 200 Dow 2:25.66 465 50 Mot 33.09 402

6.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1387 3
50 Dow 29.83 495 100 Dow 1:06.82 463 50 Mot 32.37 429 200 Zm 2:47.70 425
100 Grzb 1:19.31 377

7.  SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1384 3
50 Grzb 34.03 491 100 Grzb 1:14.98 447 200 Dow 2:27.61 446 100 Dow 1:07.80 443
50 Mot 33.07 403 200 Grzb 2:49.18 385

8.  RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1382 3
50 Grzb 34.61 467 200 Dow 2:25.70 464 100 Grzb 1:14.73 451 200 Grzb 2:41.83 440
400 Zm 6:03.19 392

9.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1374 3
200 Zm 2:41.49 476 50 Grzb 35.02 451 50 Mot 31.93 447 100 Grzb 1:16.66 418
200 Grzb 2:45.15 414

10.  TATARA Patrycja 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1362 3
400 Zm 5:44.14 461 200 Zm 2:43.54 458 400 Dow 5:08.69 443 50 Klas 40.71 367

11.  CICHOSZ Lena 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1247 3
100 Dow 1:07.63 446 50 Dow 30.96 443 50 Mot 34.38 358 100 Mot 1:24.78 280

12.  BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1234 3
400 Dow 5:14.59 418 200 Dow 2:31.93 409 50 Grzb 36.24 407 50 Klas 39.52 401
100 Klas 1:27.78 389 200 Klas 3:10.62 375 100 Grzb 1:20.59 359

13.  PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1220 3
50 Klas 38.22 444 100 Klas 1:26.52 407 50 Dow 32.90 369 200 Klas 3:12.81 363
200 Dow 2:58.71 251

14.  BATYRA Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1219 3
50 Dow 31.64 415 50 Grzb 36.13 410 100 Grzb 1:18.14 394 100 Dow 1:13.60 346

15.  WÓJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 3
400 Dow 5:18.31 404 100 Dow 1:10.79 389 100 Grzb 1:19.75 371

16.  CYWKA Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1020 3
100 Klas 1:31.52 344 50 Dow 33.71 343 200 Klas 3:18.44 333 50 Klas 42.40 325

17.  BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1011 3
50 Klas 41.26 353 200 Dow 2:43.13 331 100 Klas 1:33.05 327 200 Klas 3:24.60 303
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18.  KOZIOŁ Wiktoria 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 985 3
50 Grzb 37.67 362 100 Grzb 1:24.11 316 400 Dow 5:48.81 307 50 Klas 46.57 245

19.  BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 948 3
50 Dow 34.36 324 100 Dow 1:15.88 316 200 Dow 2:47.04 308 400 Dow 5:50.59 302
50 Mot 43.56 176

20.  KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 921 3
50 Dow 34.52 319 200 Dow 2:47.10 308 400 Dow 5:53.90 294 100 Dow 1:18.38 287
50 Mot 38.94 246 100 Grzb 1:33.08 233

21.  KIERUCZENKO Zofia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 877 3
50 Dow 34.01 334 100 Dow 1:18.66 284 50 Grzb 42.10 259 100 Grzb 1:32.90 235
50 Mot 43.98 171

22.  WÓJTOWICZ Lena 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 3
400 Dow 5:45.85 315 100 Grzb 1:24.17 315 50 Mot 41.46 204

23.  FURDAK Liliana 14 KS Prestige Rzeszów 830 3
50 Dow 34.43 322 400 Zm 6:55.97 261 100 Mot 1:28.39 247 200 Mot 3:18.38 231
400 Dow 6:30.91 218

24.  FRONCZEK Łucja 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 820 3
400 Dow 5:48.48 308 200 Zm 3:08.73 298 50 Mot 40.82 214

25.  SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 779 3
100 Dow 1:19.83 271 400 Dow 6:07.03 263 200 Dow 3:00.26 245 50 Mot 45.03 159

27.  JAKUBIAK Dominika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 753 3
100 Klas 1:40.90 256 50 Klas 46.12 252 50 Dow 37.71 245

28.  BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 698 3
50 Dow 36.80 264 100 Dow 1:23.42 238 200 Dow 3:14.19 196

29.  BORKOWSKA Ida 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 688 3
50 Dow 36.00 282 100 Dow 1:21.53 255 50 Mot 45.85 151

31.  POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 592 3
50 Dow 39.61 211 50 Klas 50.38 193 100 Klas 1:51.84 188

DYSKW.  GREB Martyna 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3
100 Klas 1:35.49 302 50 Klas 44.28 285 200 Klas -

DYSKW.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3
50 Dow 32.17 395 50 Mot 33.76 378 100 Mot 1:20.13 331 200 Mot -

DYSKW.  PIECHNIK Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3
100 Klas 1:33.47 322 200 Klas 3:21.86 316 50 Klas -

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 14 z 15 Konkurencji

1.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3
200 Zm 2:28.38 614 100 Grzb 1:07.61 609 50 Grzb 31.78 603 100 Dow 1:04.85 506

2.  BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1665 3
50 Klas 34.75 590 100 Klas 1:16.94 579 100 Dow 1:05.32 496 200 Zm 2:42.90 464

3.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1661 3
200 Grzb 2:27.12 586 100 Grzb 1:09.89 551 50 Dow 29.28 524 50 Mot 30.60 508

4.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 16 UKP Bychawa 1625 3
50 Grzb 32.25 577 100 Grzb 1:10.74 532 200 Grzb 2:33.49 516 100 Dow 1:07.28 454

5.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1608 3
100 Dow 1:02.48 566 50 Dow 28.99 540 200 Mot 2:33.20 502 100 Mot 1:10.30 491
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6.  STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1518 3
50 Dow 28.52 567 200 Dow 2:20.14 522 100 Mot 1:13.51 429 50 Mot 32.45 426

7.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1477 3
50 Grzb 33.01 538 100 Grzb 1:13.68 471 50 Mot 31.46 468

8.  BATYRA Julia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
100 Dow 1:04.63 512 50 Dow 29.74 500 200 Zm 2:47.41 427

9.  DUBOVAIA Ahniia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1177 3
50 Grzb 35.80 422 50 Mot 33.71 380 100 Grzb 1:19.49 375

10.  MATUŁA Alicja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1001 3
50 Dow 33.80 340 50 Mot 35.17 335 50 Grzb 38.99 326 100 Grzb 1:24.28 314
200 Grzb 3:06.98 285 100 Dow 1:18.97 280

12.  KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 811 3
50 Dow 35.00 306 100 Dow 1:21.18 258 50 Mot 38.92 247 200 Dow 3:01.77 239
100 Mot 1:34.27 203

DYSKW.  LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3
100 Dow 1:17.11 301 50 Mot 37.07 286 50 Dow -

DYSKW.  MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3
50 Dow 30.77 451 400 Dow 5:20.23 397 400 Zm 6:16.07 353 100 Mot 1:22.60 303
200 Mot -

Kobiet, 13 lat i starsi

1.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3
200 Zm 2:28.38 614 100 Grzb 1:07.61 609 50 Grzb 31.78 603 100 Dow 1:04.85 506

2.  WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1763 3
400 Dow 4:38.20 605 200 Dow 2:15.07 583 100 Dow 1:02.15 575 400 Zm 5:34.49 502

PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1763 3
100 Dow 1:01.00 609 50 Dow 27.96 602 200 Dow 2:17.49 552 50 Mot 30.98 490

4.  ZIELIŃSKA Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1758 3
50 Klas 34.51 603 200 Klas 2:44.77 581 100 Klas 1:17.13 574 200 Zm 2:33.63 553

5.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1739 3
400 Dow 4:41.18 586 400 Zm 5:18.69 580 100 Mot 1:06.78 573 50 Mot 30.00 540

6.  BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1715 3
50 Dow 28.18 588 100 Mot 1:07.08 565 100 Dow 1:02.64 562 50 Mot 29.83 549

7.  BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1665 3
50 Klas 34.75 590 100 Klas 1:16.94 579 100 Dow 1:05.32 496 200 Zm 2:42.90 464

8.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1661 3
200 Grzb 2:27.12 586 100 Grzb 1:09.89 551 50 Dow 29.28 524 50 Mot 30.60 508

9.  POPPE Marta 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1628 3
400 Dow 4:41.24 586 400 Zm 5:25.17 546 200 Zm 2:39.29 496 200 Mot 2:38.42 454

10.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1627 3
100 Mot 1:07.65 551 200 Dow 2:18.42 541 100 Dow 1:03.68 535 50 Dow 29.14 531
50 Mot 30.77 500

11.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 16 UKP Bychawa 1625 3
50 Grzb 32.25 577 100 Grzb 1:10.74 532 200 Grzb 2:33.49 516 100 Dow 1:07.28 454
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12.  WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1614 3
200 Dow 2:17.27 555 400 Dow 4:47.37 549 400 Zm 5:32.68 510 200 Klas 2:52.33 508

13.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1608 3
100 Dow 1:02.48 566 50 Dow 28.99 540 200 Mot 2:33.20 502 100 Mot 1:10.30 491

14.  STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1518 3
50 Dow 28.52 567 200 Dow 2:20.14 522 100 Mot 1:13.51 429 50 Mot 32.45 426

15.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1507 3
200 Dow 2:19.63 527 400 Dow 4:54.76 509 200 Klas 2:56.73 471 50 Klas 37.95 453

16.  ZDYBEL Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1496 3
50 Dow 29.15 531 100 Grzb 1:11.59 513 200 Zm 2:44.24 452 400 Zm 5:49.24 441

17.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1477 3
50 Grzb 33.01 538 100 Grzb 1:13.68 471 50 Mot 31.46 468

18.  KOROLCZUK Karolina 17 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1459 3
50 Dow 29.17 530 100 Dow 1:05.95 482 50 Grzb 35.12 447

19.  CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1449 3
400 Dow 4:57.99 492 200 Dow 2:23.88 482 100 Dow 1:06.24 475 50 Mot 34.31 361

20.  BATYRA Julia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
100 Dow 1:04.63 512 50 Dow 29.74 500 200 Zm 2:47.41 427

21.  WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1437 3
100 Dow 1:05.39 494 50 Dow 30.18 478 200 Dow 2:25.66 465 50 Mot 33.09 402

22.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1387 3
50 Dow 29.83 495 100 Dow 1:06.82 463 50 Mot 32.37 429 200 Zm 2:47.70 425
100 Grzb 1:19.31 377

23.  SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1384 3
50 Grzb 34.03 491 100 Grzb 1:14.98 447 200 Dow 2:27.61 446 100 Dow 1:07.80 443
50 Mot 33.07 403 200 Grzb 2:49.18 385

24.  RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1382 3
50 Grzb 34.61 467 200 Dow 2:25.70 464 100 Grzb 1:14.73 451 200 Grzb 2:41.83 440
400 Zm 6:03.19 392

25.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1374 3
200 Zm 2:41.49 476 50 Grzb 35.02 451 50 Mot 31.93 447 100 Grzb 1:16.66 418
200 Grzb 2:45.15 414

26.  TATARA Patrycja 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1362 3
400 Zm 5:44.14 461 200 Zm 2:43.54 458 400 Dow 5:08.69 443 50 Klas 40.71 367

27.  CICHOSZ Lena 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1247 3
100 Dow 1:07.63 446 50 Dow 30.96 443 50 Mot 34.38 358 100 Mot 1:24.78 280

28.  BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1234 3
400 Dow 5:14.59 418 200 Dow 2:31.93 409 50 Grzb 36.24 407 50 Klas 39.52 401
100 Klas 1:27.78 389 200 Klas 3:10.62 375 100 Grzb 1:20.59 359

30.  PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1220 3
50 Klas 38.22 444 100 Klas 1:26.52 407 50 Dow 32.90 369 200 Klas 3:12.81 363
200 Dow 2:58.71 251

31.  BATYRA Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1219 3
50 Dow 31.64 415 50 Grzb 36.13 410 100 Grzb 1:18.14 394 100 Dow 1:13.60 346
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32.  DUBOVAIA Ahniia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1177 3
50 Grzb 35.80 422 50 Mot 33.71 380 100 Grzb 1:19.49 375

33.  WÓJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 3
400 Dow 5:18.31 404 100 Dow 1:10.79 389 100 Grzb 1:19.75 371

35.  HRYNISHYNA Mariia 20 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1044 3
50 Dow 32.20 394 200 Dow 2:40.28 349 400 Dow 5:51.22 301 50 Mot 37.00 287

37.  CYWKA Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1020 3
100 Klas 1:31.52 344 50 Dow 33.71 343 200 Klas 3:18.44 333 50 Klas 42.40 325

38.  BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1011 3
50 Klas 41.26 353 200 Dow 2:43.13 331 100 Klas 1:33.05 327 200 Klas 3:24.60 303

39.  MATUŁA Alicja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1001 3
50 Dow 33.80 340 50 Mot 35.17 335 50 Grzb 38.99 326 100 Grzb 1:24.28 314
200 Grzb 3:06.98 285 100 Dow 1:18.97 280

40.  KOZIOŁ Wiktoria 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 985 3
50 Grzb 37.67 362 100 Grzb 1:24.11 316 400 Dow 5:48.81 307 50 Klas 46.57 245

41.  BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 948 3
50 Dow 34.36 324 100 Dow 1:15.88 316 200 Dow 2:47.04 308 400 Dow 5:50.59 302
50 Mot 43.56 176

42.  KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 921 3
50 Dow 34.52 319 200 Dow 2:47.10 308 400 Dow 5:53.90 294 100 Dow 1:18.38 287
50 Mot 38.94 246 100 Grzb 1:33.08 233

44.  KIERUCZENKO Zofia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 877 3
50 Dow 34.01 334 100 Dow 1:18.66 284 50 Grzb 42.10 259 100 Grzb 1:32.90 235
50 Mot 43.98 171

45.  WÓJTOWICZ Lena 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 3
400 Dow 5:45.85 315 100 Grzb 1:24.17 315 50 Mot 41.46 204

46.  FURDAK Liliana 14 KS Prestige Rzeszów 830 3
50 Dow 34.43 322 400 Zm 6:55.97 261 100 Mot 1:28.39 247 200 Mot 3:18.38 231
400 Dow 6:30.91 218

47.  FRONCZEK Łucja 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 820 3
400 Dow 5:48.48 308 200 Zm 3:08.73 298 50 Mot 40.82 214

48.  KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 811 3
50 Dow 35.00 306 100 Dow 1:21.18 258 50 Mot 38.92 247 200 Dow 3:01.77 239
100 Mot 1:34.27 203

49.  SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 779 3
100 Dow 1:19.83 271 400 Dow 6:07.03 263 200 Dow 3:00.26 245 50 Mot 45.03 159

51.  JAKUBIAK Dominika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 753 3
100 Klas 1:40.90 256 50 Klas 46.12 252 50 Dow 37.71 245

53.  GĄSECKA Martyna 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 710 3
50 Dow 37.62 247 50 Grzb 43.49 235 100 Grzb 1:33.75 228

54.  BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 698 3
50 Dow 36.80 264 100 Dow 1:23.42 238 200 Dow 3:14.19 196

55.  BORKOWSKA Ida 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 688 3
50 Dow 36.00 282 100 Dow 1:21.53 255 50 Mot 45.85 151

58.  POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 592 3
50 Dow 39.61 211 50 Klas 50.38 193 100 Klas 1:51.84 188

DYSKW.  LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3
100 Dow 1:17.11 301 50 Mot 37.07 286 50 Dow -
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DYSKW.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3
50 Grzb 32.55 561 100 Grzb 1:12.27 499 400 Dow 5:08.41 444 400 Zm -

DYSKW.  GREB Martyna 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3
100 Klas 1:35.49 302 50 Klas 44.28 285 200 Klas -

DYSKW.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3
50 Dow 32.17 395 50 Mot 33.76 378 100 Mot 1:20.13 331 200 Mot -

DYSKW.  MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3
50 Dow 30.77 451 400 Dow 5:20.23 397 400 Zm 6:16.07 353 100 Mot 1:22.60 303
200 Mot -

DYSKW.  PIECHNIK Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3
100 Klas 1:33.47 322 200 Klas 3:21.86 316 50 Klas -


